submitted for scope of 
work 

One 

4 EOI fees inclusive tax (Non-
refundable) 

Rs. 5,000/- (Five Thousand only) 

5 Token EOI EMD Rs. 5,00,000/- (Five Lakhs Only) to be submitted along 
with EOI.(To be submitted via online bank transfer) 

Balance EMD for Rs. 57,48,400/- (Rupees Fifty-Seven 
Lakhs Forty-Eight Thousand Four Hundred only) shall 
be submitted by selected Business Associate in the 
form of BG/DD/online transfer, before submission of 
final bid to the end customer. (with bank SFMS report 
marked to RBL Bank Ltd., IFSC Code 
RATN0000100).) 

The EMD should be in the favor of RailTel Corporation of India Limited payable at Delhi through